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Average 25.4bpv +2.376bpv -5.602bpv -3.226bpv 66%

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Average

Original Rate Lossless decoding ROI decoding



CONCLUSION

32

 INTRODUCTION: WAVELET-BASED MESH CODING

 PREDEFINED REGIONS-OF-INTEREST

 ROI-AWARE INVERSE WAVELET TRANSFORM

 EVALUATION

 CONCLUSIONS



CONCLUSIONS

̶ Introduced ROI coding for irregular mesh codecs

̶ Scaling wavelet coefficients

̶ ROI-aware inverse wavelet transform

̶ Encoder can prioritize regions

̶ Example use-case: visually lossless

̶ at reduced bitrate (bandwidth )

̶ at reduced vertex count (memory )
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